
                                                     П Р О Т О К О Л

                                                          КУБОК  ВІННИЦЬКОЇ ОБЛАСТІ У ПРИМІЩЕННІ

15-16.12.2017 М.Вінниця

Л/а манеж " Колос"

БІГ  60 МЕТРІВ З/Б .  ЖІНКИ .

1 Лазаренко Каріна 26.03.2003 3 Літинський 9.9 3 Диканський ГМ

2 Медведська Карина 13.07.2001 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 10.0 3 Мельничук ВМ

БІГ  60 МЕТРІВ  .  ЧОЛОВІКИ . 

1 Король Олексій 24.07.1999 1 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 7.1-7.0 1 Мельничук ВМ

2 Камоцький Олександр 21.12.1998 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Немирівський 7.0-7.1 1 Турлюк ВМ,Глазков ВО

3 Гуцалюк Денис 18.10.2002 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР-Літинський 7.2-7.2 2 Дмитревський ПА

4 Хуторнюк Микола 05.11.2000 3ю Калинівська ДЮСШ 7.1-7.2 2 Хотян ВВ

5 Висоцький Дмитро 23.09.1998 2 Іллінецький 7.3-7.5 2 Стецишин ОП

6 Римар Богдан 29.08.2000 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 7.2-7.4 2 Апостол-Шаповал ІВ

Шепітко Дмитро 03.11.1994 кмс Козятин 6.9-dns 1 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

8 Борисов Дмитро 12.06.1996 кмс Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 7.3 2 Черненков СО

8 Завгородний Сергій 17.07.1999 3 Хмельницький 7.3 2 Рибак ЛО

8 Таран Василь 13.01.1999 кмсу Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 7.3 2 Прошин ВМ

11 Гашинський Євген 06.06.1996 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР-Жмеринка 7.4 2 Овчарук ВВ

11 Знаміровський Владислав 18.03.2000 1 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР-Хмільник 7.4 2 Мельничук ВМ,Леленко ЛМ

11 Ковтун Денис 26.09.1997 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 7.4 2 Дідик ТМ,Поляк  ВА

11 Кузняк Владислав 04.11.2003 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 7.4 2 Сарафинюк ПЯ

11 Охріменко Валентин 05.02.2000 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР-Хмільник 7.4 2 Прошин ВМ,Леленко 

11 Сафронюк Віктор 26.05.2001 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 7.4 2 Дмитревський ПА

12 Городецький Віталій 23.07.2000 1ю Ладижин 7.5 3 Ковальчук МО

12 Корчмар Кирило 05.01.1996 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 7.5 3 Мельничук ВМ

12 Кречик Антон 05.02.2000 3 Тульчинський 7.5 3 Демида АМ

12 Половніков В'ячеслав 16.12.1997 2 Хмельницький 7.5 3 Рибак ЛО

12 Пчелінцев Роман 10.02.2004 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 7.5 3 Дмитревський ПА

12 Шевчук Дмитро 18.08.2001 Калинівська ДЮСШ 7.5 3 Хотян ВВ

23 Акішов Андрій 00.00.2002 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 7.6 3 Книш М

23 Болдирєв Андрій 18.02.1998 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 7.6 3 Овчарук ВВ

23 Каспрук Назарій 09.09.2002 1ю Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 7.6 3 Сарафинюк ПЯ

23 Кахно Артем 11.05.2003 3 Немирівський 7.6 3 Глазков ВО

23 Мельник Вадим 16.10.2001 3 Немирівський 7.6 3 Глазков ВО

23 Михайловський Дмитро 24.02.2003 3 Хмільник 7.6 3 Леленко ЛМ

23 Хільчук Богдан 13.09.2003 2ю Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 7.6 3 Яцко ВВ

30 Бубело Андрій 17.11.2000 1ю Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 7.7 3 Апостол-Шаповал ІВ

30 Поленок Олександр 04.01.2003 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 7.7 3 Яцко ВВ

32 Бобрик Егор 06.08.2000 Ладижин 7.8 3 Ковальчук МО

32 Скрипник Максим 09.04.2001 3ю Калинівська ДЮСШ 7.8 3 Хотян ВВ

34 Коровко Дмитро 10.10.2003 3 Немирівський 7.9 1ю Глазков ВО

34 Сікорський Дмитро 26.01.2000 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 7.9 1ю Сарафинюк ПЯ

34 Чумак Ігор 10.04.2003 1ю Літинський 7.9 1ю Диканський ГМ

37 Масло Данило 07.12.2004 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 8.2 1ю Дмитревський ПА

38 Басистий Владислав 03.10.2004 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 8.3 2ю Москвін АГ

39 Стороженко Костянтин 08.06.2004 3 Немирівський 8.5 2ю Глазков ВО

40 Кметь Юрій 31.08.1992 Хмільник Інваспорт 8.8 3ю Леленко ЛМ

41 Сівак Олексій 23.03.2004 1ю Вінниця Інваспорт 9.7 Гарницька АМ,Пригорницький ОЄ

БІГ  60 МЕТРІВ  .  ЖІНКИ .

1 Дорофєєва Анна 00.00.2000 1 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 7.9-7.9 2 Черненков СО

2 Чернюк Наталія 18.04.1999 2 Іллінецький 7.9-8.0 2 Стецишин ОП

3 Лиса Марина 26.12..2000 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР-Бершадська РДЮСШ 8.1-8.0 2 Прошин ВМ,Маляр ОС

4 Гуменчук Анастасія 24.04.2002 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 8.2-8.3 2 Постемський ВФ, Самборська МС

5 Онофрійчук Юлія 12.02.1997 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Немирівський 8.2-8.5 2 Турлюк  ВМ

6 Насіковська Леся 00.00.2000 5 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 8.2-8.6 2 Постемський,Самборська



7 Мороз Аліна 14.09.2001 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 8.2 2 Прошин ВМ

7 Домінік Ріта 16.11.1996 1 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 8.2 2 Дідик ТМ,Поляк ВА

9 Лазаренко Каріна 26.03.2003 3 Літинський 8.3 3 Диканський ГМ

9 Олійник Юлія 00.00.2000 2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 8.3 3 Москвін АГ

9 Пересунько Анастасія 05.03.2003 3 Хмільник 8.3 3  Леленко ЛМ

12 Муляревич Лариса 25.02.2000 2ю Літинський 8.4 3 Диканський ГМ

12 Павловська Ольга 08.01.2003 3 Немирівський 8.4 3 Глазков ВО

12 Слободянюк Вікторія 05.05.2003 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 8.4 3 Апостол-Шаповал ІВ

15 Новак Даша 06.03.2003 Немирівський 8.5 3 Глазков ВО

16 Березовська Софія 12.06.2003 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 8.6 3 Апостол-Шаповал ІВ

16 Гнатюк Анастасія 27.11.2002 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 8.6 3 Яцко ВВ

16 Жмур Олена 30.01.2001 мсу Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 8.6 3 Дмитревський ПА

19 Ковальська Марія 16.10.2004 1ю Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 8.7 3 Дмитревський ПА

19 Івахова Юлія 01.12.2000 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 8.7 3 Гарницька  АМ,Пригарницький ОЄ

21 Острожнюк Діана 05.02.2002 Тульчинський 8.8 1ю Демида АМ

22 Дрижко Юлія 09.12.1990 кмсу Вінниця Інваспорт 8.9 1ю Гарницька  АМ,Пригарницький ОЄ

23 Добровольська Софія 05.10.2005 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 9.0 1ю Гарницька  АМ,Пригарницький ОЄ

24 Кравчук Альона 27.04.2000 1ю Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 9.1 1ю Апостол-Шаповал ІВ

25 Матвійчук Вікторія 03.08.2004 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 9.4 2ю Гарницька  АМ,Пригарницький ОЄ

25 Макогонюк Вікторія 16.01.2003 1ю Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 9.4 2ю Апостол-Шаповал ІВ

26 Фавствіна Ірина 27.02.2001 Хмільник 9.5 2ю  Леленко ЛМ

27 Глинчук Юлія      11.04.2003 2 Вінниця Інваспорт 10.1 3ю Гарницька  АМ,Пригарницький ОЄ

28 Кучер Катерина 12.03.1997 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 10.2 Голота ЛМ

29 Шемета Наталія 21.05.2000 Хмільник 10.3  Леленко ЛМ

БІГ  400 МЕТРІВ  .  ЖІНКИ . 

1 Ковтун Інна 25.08.1997 кмсу Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 1:01.0 2 Черненков СО

2 Дорошенко Тетяна 30.10.1996 1 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 1:01.6 2 Мельничук ВМ,Бех ОВ

3 Тимченко Ганна 18.12.1997 2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Калинівська ДЮСШ 1:03.5 3 Турлюк  ВМ,Хотян ВВ

4 Сотник Марина 15.09.2000 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР-Хмільник 1:04.0 3  Мельничук ВМ,Леленко ЛМ

5 Рибянцева Аліна 31.05.2000 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 1:05.1 3 Турлюк ВМ

6 Голуб Маргарита 11.05.1997 3 Хмельницький 1:05.3 3 Рибак ЛО

7 Собко Вераніка 30.05.2001 3 Тульчинський 1:05.5 3 Демида АМ

7 Онищук Богдана 27.11.1998 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 1:05.5 3 Турлюк ВМ

9 Непийвода Аліна 06.10.1999 2 Хмельницький 1:06.6 3 Рибак ЛО,Москвін АГ

10 Василенко Анна 01.04.2003 Немирівський 1:06.7 3 Глазков ВО

11 Щаслива Світлана 14.07.2003 3 Жмеринка 1:08.0 1ю Чистяк НБ

12 Шевчук Яна 17.03.2000 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 1:08.1 1ю Турлюк ВМ

13 Мірошніченко Аліна 30.07.1996 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 1:09.1 1ю Гарницька  АМ,Пригарницький ОЄ

14 Кацап Марія 29.08.2003 2 РДЮСШ Барського р-ну 1:09.6 1ю Панасюк СЛ

15 Лисяна Анна 03.11.2003 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 1:09.6 1ю Гарницька  АМ,Пригарницький ОЄ

16 Тарасова Дарина 31.07.2002 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 1:11.3 1ю Турлюк  ВМ

17 Гаврищук Катерина 28.01.2001 3 Тульчинський 1:11.6 1ю Демида АМ

18 Флік Марія 05.07.2003 3 Жмеринка 1:13.5 2ю Чистяк НБ

19 Івахова Юлія 01.12.2000 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 1:14.0 2ю Гарницька  АМ,Пригарницький ОЄ

20 Дрижко Юлія 09.12.1990 кмсу Вінниця Інваспорт 1:16.1 2ю Гарницька  АМ,Пригарницький ОЄ

21 Пашинська Юлія 25.07.2001 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 1:17.7 2ю Гарницька  АМ,Пригарницький ОЄ

22 Шаматалюк Олександра 11.07.2000 Тульчинський 1:20.7 Демида АМ

23 Вікуліна Анастасія 11.11.1999 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 1:22.6 Голота ЛМ

24 Глинчук Юлія      11.04.2003 2 Вінниця Інваспорт 1:25.6 Гарницька  АМ,Пригарницький ОЄ

БІГ  400 МЕТРІВ  .  ЧОЛОВІКИ . 

1 Ковальчук Андрій 07.12.1997 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Іллінецький 52.9 2 Турлюк ВМ

2 Павлович Євген 17.12.1995 1 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР-Жмеринка 53.3 2 Овчарук ВВ

3 Вуйко Олександр 23.12.1997 1 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 53.5 2 Сарафинюк ПЯ,Вуйко ОМ



4 Вітов Руслан 07.03.2000 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 54.3 3 Мельничук ВМ

5 Денисюк Денис 21.02.1995 кмс Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 55.0 3 Черненков СО

6 Майструк Павло 13.07.1997 2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 55.7 3 Турлюк ВМ

7 Іщук Олександр 29.01.1999 2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 56.3 3 Турлюк ВМ

8 Пашкалян Богдан 28.01.1997 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 57.5 1ю Овчарук ВВ

9 Сікорський Дмитро 26.01.2000 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 57.6 1ю Сарафинюк ПЯ

10 Пастернак Олександр 16.01.2000 Ладижин 58.2 1ю Ковальчук МО

11 Шамрай Олексій 22.02.1999 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 58.3 1ю Черненков СО

12 Слободянюк Павло 18.10.2001 3 Ладижин 58.5 1ю Ковальчук МО

13 Носулько Сергій 27.02.2002 Іллінецький 58.6 1ю Стецишин ОП

14 Кузьменко Микита 06.01.2003 1ю Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 59.1 1ю Гарницька АМ,Пригорницький ОЄ

15 Левченко Ілля 29.03.2001 3 Калинівська ДЮСШ 59.9 1ю Хотян ВВ

16 Федосов Андрій 04.12.2002 3 Ладижин 1:00.1 2ю Всяченкова ТІ

17 Комаровський Антон 29.01.2001 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 1:00.6 2ю Гарницька АМ,Пригорницький ОЄ

18 Шубрат Валерій 24.07.2002 2 Ладижин 1:00.8 2ю Ковальчук МО

19 Калінчук Антон 00.00.2001 Жмеринка 1:00.8 2ю Чистяк НБ

20 Роспашнюк Максим 26.08.2002 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 1:01.2 2ю Гарницька АМ,Пригорницький ОЄ

21 Стременюк Дмитро 00.00.1999 3 Немирівський 1:01.7 2ю Глазков ВО

22 Вогневий Олекмій 25.03.2002 2 Хмільник 1:02.0 2ю  Леленко ЛМ

23 Шевчук Дмитро 18.08.2001 Калинівська ДЮСШ 1:04.8 3ю Хотян ВВ

24 Скрипник Максим 09.04.2001 3ю Калинівська ДЮСШ 1:05.1 3ю Хотян ВВ

25 Гнатенко Юрій 04.08.2002 1ю Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 1:05.3 3ю Гарницька АМ,Пригорницький ОЄ

26 Якубинський Дмитро 11.12.1999 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 1:07.6 Гарницька АМ,Пригорницький ОЄ

27 Михайловський Дмитро 24.02.2003 3 Хмільник 1:08.8 Леленко ЛМ

28 Лозінський Сергій 13.11.2002 1ю Ладижин 1:10.1 Ковальчук МО

29 Калінін Олександо 22.06.1998 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 1:11.5 Голота ЛМ

30 Кметь Юрій 00.00.1996 Хмельник Інваспорт 1:12.0 Леленко Л

30 Сівак Олексій 23.03.2004 1ю Вінниця Інваспорт 1:18.7 Гарницька АМ,Пригорницький ОЄ

БІГ  1500 МЕТРІВ  .  ЖІНКИ . 

1 Чехівська Юлія 17.03.1992 кмс Вінниця ШВСМ-Козятинський 4:35.8 кмсу Жуковський ВТ

2 Лавренюк Олена 25.11.1991 кмсу Козятин 4:52.7 1 Сарафинюк ПЯ

3 Дзема Катерина 00.00.1994 Вінниця МДЮСШ-2 4:56.9 2 Пронтішева Л

4 Мельничук Ольга 20.07.1997 кмсу Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР-Жмеринка 5:04.6 2 Овчарук ВВ

5 Захарова Поліна 00.00.1994 Вінниця МДЮСШ-2 5:12.6 2 Пронтішева Л

6 Потапова Ксенія 25.12.1999 2 Хмельницький 5:15.7 2 Рибак Л,Саволюк ВВ,Лоїк ВС

7 Гашинська Анна 23.05.1995 1 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР-Жмеринка 5:16.9 2 Овчарук ВВ

8 Мазур Руслана 29.04.2001 2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 5:19.4 2 Турлюк ВМ

9 Щаслива Валентина 14.07.2003 3 Жмеринка 5:23.5 3 Чистяк НБ

10 Павлова Марія 25.03.2001 2 Козятинський 5:31.2 3 Галицький ВЙ

11 Дремух Дар'я 29.01.2003 3 Жмеринка 5:59.1 1ю Чистяк НБ

12 Басюк Анастасія 00.00.1997 Вінниця МДЮСШ-2 6:13.1 1ю Пронтішева Л

13 Ковальчук Ірина 12.11.2001 1ю Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 6:15.4 2ю Турлюк ВМ

БІГ  1500 МЕТРІВ  .  ЧОЛОВІКИ . 

1 Чукань Тарас 30.07.1996 1 Хмельницький 4:09.1 2 Рибак ЛО,Чорній ІІ

2 Сосніцький Ілля 25.07.1999 1 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР-Бершадський 4:17.8 2 Сарафинюк ПЯ,Маляр ОС

3 Марчук Олександр 29.10.1999 2 Хмельницький 4:18.2 2 Рибак ЛО

4 Кудлик Назарій 20.07.1998 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 4:19.4 2 Турлюк ВМ

5 Паламарчук Олександр 14.05.2000 1 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 4:27.0 2 Сарафинюк ПЯ,Вуйко ОМ

6 Греля Богдан 00.00.1983 Вінниця МДЮСШ-2 4:28.3 3 Пронтішева Л

7 Сидоров Ілля 29.07.1999 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 4:30.0 3 Гарницька АМ,Пригорницький ОЄ

8 Мороз Даніїл 30.06.1999 3 Хмельницький 4:30.7 3 Рибак ЛО

9 Ярошенко Ігор 09.08.1995 1 Хмельницький 4:31.5 3 Рибак ЛО,Чорній ІІ

10 Бачинський Данило 29.09.2002 3 Жмеринка 4:36.9 3 Саволюк ВВ,Лоїк ВС

11 Стрілецький Артем 11.03.2000 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Тепликська ДЮСШ 4:39.1 3 Москвін АГ,Гарник ПІ



12 Устіменко Петро 09.07.2001 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 4:40.5 3 Москвін АГ

13 Хворостяний Іван 00.00.1997 Вінниця 4:42.2 3

14 Рибченко Денис 28.01.2001 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 4:47.1 3 Турлюк ВМ

15 Чухомець Михайло 03.07.1999 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 4:49.4 3 Овчарук ВВ

16 Олійник Максим 04.04.2002 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 4:53.0 1ю Гарницька АМ,Пригорницький ОЄ

17 Мазєнков В'ячеслав 20.09.1999 3 Іллінецький 4:53.8 1ю Стецишин ОП

18 Лесик Андрій 15.04.1999 2 Іллінецький 4:55.4 1ю Стецишин ОП

19 Шкільнюк Микола 20.05.2000 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 5:02.1 1ю Гарницька АМ,Пригорницький ОЄ

20 Долиняний Сергій 19.10.2000 3 Іллінецький 5:02.3 1ю Стецишин ОП

21 Жук Віталій 21.01.2002 3 Іллінецький 5:03.6 1ю Стецишин ОП

22 Сидоркін Богдан 19.01.2001 3 Тульчинський 5:24.8 2ю Демида АМ

23 Савчук Віталій 11.06.2002 Тульчинський 5:34.2 3ю Демида АМ

24 Шевчук Максим 21.08.2000 1ю Ладижин 5:57.7 Ковальчук МО

Підручний Вадим 23.03.2000 2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Козятинський dnf Москвін,Галицький

БІГ  60 МЕТРІВ З/Б .  ЧОЛОВІКИ .

1 Шепітко Дмитро 03.11.1994 кмс Козятин 8,3 кмсу Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

2 Адамчук Вадим 30.05.1994 мсу Козятин dnf Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

БІГ  200 МЕТРІВ  .  ЖІНКИ . 

1 Черкас Марія 03.05.1993 2 Вінниця 27,0 2 Прошин ВМ

2 Книш Мар'яна 00.00.1999 Вінниця 27.6 3 Прошин ВМ

3 Лиса Марина 26.12.2000 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР-Бершадська РДЮСШ 28.0 3 Прошин ВМ,Маляр ОС

4 Мороз Аліна 14.09.2001 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 28.5 3 Прошин ВМ

5 Онофрійчук Юлія 12.02.1997 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Немирівський 28.9 3 Турлюк  ВМ

6 Собко Вераніка 30.05.2001 3 Тульчинський 29.0 3 Демида АМ

7 Медведська Карина 13.07.2001 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 29.1 3 Мельничук ВМ

8 Мельничук Ольга 20.07.1997 кмсу Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР-Жмеринка 29.1 3 Жуковський ВТ

9 Василенко Анна 01.04.2003 Немирівський 29.2 3 Глазков ВО

10 Рибянцева Аліна 31.05.2000 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 29.2 3 Турлюк ВМ

11 Павловська Ольга 08.01.2003 3 Немирівський 29.7 3 Глазков ВО

12 Савіцька Яна 00.00.2003 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 29.9 3 Москвін АГ

13 Олійник Юлія 00.00.2000 2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 29.9 3 Москвін АГ

14 Новак Даша 06.03.2003 Немирівський 30.2 1ю Глазков ВО

15 Фавствіна Ірина 27.02.2001 Хмільник 30.2 1ю  Леленко ЛМ

16 Бабійчук Тетяна 28.01.2003 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 30.5 1ю Сарафинюк ПЯ,Михайленко

17 Павлова Марія 25.03.2001 2 Козятинський 30.5 1ю Сарафинюк ПЯ

18 Бондар Анна 00.00.2005 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 30.7 1ю Москвін АГ

19 Василенко Олена 01.04.2003 Немирівський 31.0 1ю Глазков ВО

20 Бондар Анастасія 00.00.2005 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 31.2 1ю Москвін АГ

21 Івахова Юлія 01.12.2000 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 31.2 1ю Гарницька  АМ,Пригарницький ОЄ

22 Щекіна Світлана 00.00.2003 3ю Тиврівський 31.4 1ю Кліщ ОА

23 Ковальська Марія 16.10.2004 1ю Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 31.7 1ю Дмитревський ПА

24 Острожнюк Діана 05.02.2002 Тульчинський 31.8 1ю Демида АМ

25 Сироватко Олександра 23.04.2002 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 31.9 1ю Апостол-Шаповал ІВ

26 Дремух Дар'я 29.01.2003 3 Жмеринка 32.0 1ю Чистяк

27 Малишева Єлізавета 21.07.2004 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 32.2 2ю Москвін АГ

28 Добровольська Софія 05.10.2005 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 32.6 2ю Гарницька  АМ,Пригарницький ОЄ

29 Скворцова Дарія 20.02.2005 Барський 33.0 2ю Панасюк СЛ

30 Флік Марія 05.07.2003 3 Жмеринка 33.1 2ю Чистяк НБ

31 Матвійчук Вікторія 03.08.2004 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 33.8 2ю Гарницька  АМ,Пригарницький ОЄ

32 Надобко Оксана 12.02.1997 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 34.0 2ю Голота ЛМ

33 Каврига Тетяна 26.06.1997 Вінниця МДЮСШ-2 34.1 2ю Голота ЛМ

34 Богуцька Влада 27.12.2004 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 35.6 3ю Москвін АГ

35 Пересунько Анастасія 05.03.2003 3 Хмільник 36.1 3ю  Леленко ЛМ



Шемета Наталія 21.05.2000 Хмільник dq  Леленко ЛМ

БІГ  200 МЕТРІВ  .  ЮНАКИ . 

1 Гончарук Владислав 14.05.1998 кмсу Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 24.1 2 Прошин ВМ,Сарафинюк ПЯ

2 Павлович Євген 17.12.1995 1 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР-Жмеринка 24.5 2 Овчарук ВВ

3 Король Олексій 24.07.1999 1 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 24.6 2 Мельничук ВМ

3 Стефанчишин Ярослав 31.11.1995 Козятин 24.6 2 Постемський,Самборська

5 Римар Богдан 29.08.2000 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 24.8 2 Апостол-Шаповал ІВ

6 Вітов Руслан 07.03.2000 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 25.0 2 Мельничук ВМ

7 Камоцький Олександр 21.12.1998 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Немирівський 25.0 2 Турлюк ВМ,Глазков ВО

8 Завгородний Сергій 17.07.1999 3 Хмельницький 25.1 2 Рибак ЛО

9 Пашкалян Богдан 28.01.1997 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 25.4 3 Овчарук ВВ

9 Охріменко Валентин 05.02.2000 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР-Хмільник 25.4 3 Прошин ВМ

11 Половніков В'ячеслав 16.12.1997 2 Хмельницький 25.6 3 Рибак ЛО

12 Іщук Дмитро 09.11.2001 3 Житомир 25.7 3 Даніленко ОЛ

12 Герасько Глеб 03.09.2000 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 25.7 3 Прошин ВМ

14 Гашинський Євген 06.06.1996 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР-Жмеринка 25.8 3 Овчарук ВВ

14 Іщук Олександр 07.12.1997 3 Іллінецький 25.8 3 Стецишин 

16 Роспашнюк Максим 26.08.2002 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 26.0 3 Гарницька АМ,Пригорницький ОЄ

17 Мельник Вадим 16.10.2001 3 Немирівський 26.1 3 Глазков ВО

18 Городецький Віталій 23.07.2000 1ю Ладижин 26.3 3 Ковальчук МО

18 Знаміровський Владислав 18.03.2000 1 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР-Хмільник 26.3 3 Мельничук ВМ,Леленко ЛМ

20 Михайловський Дмитро 24.02.2003 3 Хмільник 26.6 3 Леленко ЛМ

21 Пастернак Олександр 16.01.2000 Ладижин 26.6 3 Ковальчук МО

22 Кахно Артем 11.05.2003 3 Немирівський 26.8 3 Глазков ВО

23 Федосов Андрій 04.12.2002 3 Ладижин 26.8 3 Всяченкова ТІ

24 Каспрук Назарій 09.09.2002 1ю Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 26.9 1ю Сарафинюк ПЯ

24 Болдирєв Андрій 18.02.1998 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 26.9 1ю Овчарук ВВ

26 Бобрик Егор 06.08.2000 Ладижин 27.0 1ю Ковальчук МО

27 Бубело Андрій 17.11.2000 1ю Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 27.1 1ю Апостол-Шаповал ІВ

28 Мазур Богдан 28.12.2002 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 27.4 1ю Москвін АГ

29 Коровко Дмитро 10.10.2003 3 Немирівський 27.9 1ю Глазков ВО

30 Юрченко Валерій 00.00.2003 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 28.0 2ю Постемський,Самборська

31 Радзіховський Владислав 16.06.2002 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 28.4 2ю Яцко ВВ

32 Гнатенко Юрій 04.08.2002 1ю Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 28.8 2ю Гарницька АМ,Пригорницький ОЄ

33 Стороженко Костянтин 08.06.2004 3 Немирівський 30.4 3ю Глазков ВО

34 Шуль Віталій 07.09.2004 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 32.5 Москвін АГ

334 Токар Михайло 10.02.1996 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 32.5 Голота ЛМ

34 Кметь Юрій 31.08.1992 Хмільник Інваспорт 32.5 Леленко ЛМ

37 Скворцов Нікіта 24.03.2006 Барський 33.0 Панасюк СЛ

Носулько Сергій 27.02.2002 Іллінецький dq Стецишин ОП

БІГ  800 МЕТРІВ  .  ЖІНКИ . 

1 Дорошенко Тетяна 30.10.1996 1 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 2:19.2 1 Мельничук ВМ,Бех ОВ

2 Коломієць Христина 07.01.1992 2 Козятинський 2:20.3 1 Сарафинюк ПЯ

3 Потапова Ксенія 25.12.1999 2 Хмельницький 2:21.3 1 Рибак Л,Саволюк ВВ,Лоїк ВС

4 Лавренюк Олена 25.11.1991 кмсу Козятин 2:23.0 2 Сарафинюк ПЯ

5 Лукашук Марія 01.08.2002 1 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 2:24.1 2 Сарафинюк ПЯ,Михайленко

6 Голуб Маргарита 11.05.1997 3 Хмельницький 2:28.8 2 Рибак ЛО

7 Щаслива Валентина 14.07.2003 3 Жмеринка 2:33.9 3 Чистяк НБ

8 Щаслива Світлана 14.07.2003 3 Жмеринка 2:35.0 3 Чистяк НБ

9 Бондар Ірина 28.10.2000 1ю Літинський 2:39.0 3 Диканський ГМ

10 Мірошніченко Аліна 30.07.1996 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 2:39.2 3 Гарницька  АМ,Пригарницький ОЄ

11 Непийвода Аліна 06.10.1999 2 Хмельницький 2:40.9 3 Рибак ЛО,Москвін АГ

12 Кравченко Анна 17.09.1995 3 Вінниця ВНМУ 2:42.0 3 Соколовський АВ

13 Кацап Марія 29.08.2003 2 РДЮСШ Барського р-ну 2:46.1 3 Панасюк СЛ



14 Кириченко Наталія 00.00.2003 1 Козятинський 2:46.8 3 Волинець АМ

15 Гаврищук Катерина 28.01.2001 3 Тульчинський 2:47.8 3 Демида АМ

16 Сливка Анжела 28.06.2001 3 Іллінецький 2:49.1 3 Стецишин ОП

17 Лисяна Анна 03.11.2003 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 2:50.2 3 Гарницька  АМ,Пригарницький ОЄ

18 Шевчук Поліна 10.05.2003 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 2:56.2 1ю Апостол-Шаповал ІВ

19 Ковальчук Ірина 12.11.2001 1ю Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 2:56.5 1ю Турлюк ВМ

20 Забєліна Елізавета 00.00.2003 Козятинський 2:58.8 1ю Волинець АМ

21 Пашинська Юлія 25.07.2001 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 3:14.4 2ю Гарницька  АМ,Пригарницький ОЄ

22 Шаматалюк Олександра 11.07.2000 Тульчинський 3:21.7 Демида АМ

БІГ  800 МЕТРІВ  .  ЧОЛОВІКИ .

1 Марчук Олександр 29.10.1999 2 Хмельницький 2:04.2 2 Рибак ЛО

2 Майструк Павло 13.07.1997 2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 2:06.1 2 Турлюк ВМ

3 Ляхов Василій 31.12.1996 1 Житомир 2:06.8 2

4 Сулійманов Руслан 05.03.1996 2 Житомир 2:08.2 2 Даніленко О

5 Сидоров Ілля 29.07.1999 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 2:11.7 3 Гарницька АМ,Пригорницький ОЄ

6 Слободянюк Павло 18.10.2001 3 Ладижин 2:12.0 3 Ковальчук МО

7 Бачинський Данило 29.09.2002 3 Жмеринка 2:12.5 3 Саволюк ВВ,Лоїк ВС

8 Рибченко Денис 28.01.2001 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 2:14.6 3 Турлюк ВМ

9 Устіменко Петро 09.07.2001 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 2:15.9 3 Москвін АГ

10 Чухомець Михайло 03.07.1999 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 2:17.2 3 Овчарук ВВ

11 Комаровський Антон 29.01.2001 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 2:17.8 3 Гарницька АМ,Пригорницький ОЄ

12 Долиняний Сергій 19.10.2000 3 Іллінецький 2:18.3 3 Стецишин ОП

13 Олійник Максим 04.04.2002 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 2:18.8 3 Гарницька АМ,Пригорницький ОЄ

14 Мазєнков В'ячеслав 20.09.1999 3 Іллінецький 2:21.1 1ю Стецишин ОП

15 Жук Віталій 21.01.2002 3 Іллінецький 2:21.6 1ю Стецишин ОП

16 Посвістак Володимир 16.10.2001 3 Іллінецький 2:22.4 1ю Стецишин ОП

17 Левченко Ілля 29.03.2001 3 Калинівська ДЮСШ 2:25.9 1ю Хотян ВВ

18 Шкільнюк Микола 20.05.2000 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 2:26.3 1ю Гарницька АМ,Пригорницький ОЄ

19 Стременюк Дмитро 00.00.1999 3 Немирівський 2:29.2 2ю Глазков ВО

20 Лозінський Сергій 13.11.2002 1ю Ладижин 2:33.3 2ю Ковальчук МО

21 Юрченко Олександр 28.07.2002 3 Ладижин 2:33.7 2ю Ковальчук МО

22 Несен Ілля 06.01.2003 1ю Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 2:35.0 3ю Гарницька АМ,Пригорницький ОЄ

23 Лістафоров Кирило 19.03.1995 2 Вінниця Інваспорт 3:05.0 Гарницька АМ Пригорницький ОЄ

БІГ  3000 МЕТРІВ  .  ЖІНКИ .

1 Овчарук Віра 23.12.1980 мсу Жмеринка 9:55.0 2 Овчарук ВВ

2 Гашинська Анна 23.05.1995 1 Жмеринка 11:43.7 3 Овчарук ВВ

3 Голота Маргарита 15.09.1995 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 12;04.2 3 Голота ЛМ

4 Квасюк Дар'я 15.04.1999 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 14:29.6 3ю Турлюк ВМ

БІГ  3000 МЕТРІВ  . ЧОЛОВІКИ . 

1 Чукань Тарас 30.07.1996 1 Хмельницький 8:52.8 1 Рибак ЛО,Чорній ІІ

2 Коменчук Олег 23.01.1998 1 ВІнниця МДЮСШ-1-Калинівський 8:58.6 1 Москвін АГ,Хотян

3 Демида Анатолій 28.01.1986 кмсу Тульчинський 9:03.7 1 Конюков ВО

4 Жулінський Олександр 29.10.1989 1 Хмельницький 9:27.9 2 Рибак ЛО

5 Підручний Вадим 23.03.2000 2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Козятинський 9:29.8 2 Москвін,Галицький

6 Паламарчук Олександр 14.05.2000 1 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 9:32.1 2 Сарафинюк ПЯ,Вуйко ОМ

7 Заболотний Констянтин 28.11.1997 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Чернівецький 9:35.0 3 Москвін,Щербатюк

8 Мороз Даніїл 30.06.1999 3 Хмельницький 9:48.1 3 Рибак ЛО

9 Ярошенко Ігор 09.08.1995 1 Хмельницький 9:50.1 3 Рибак ЛО,Чорній ІІ

10 Гладкий Олег 03.01.2000 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1-Ямпільська ДЮСШ 9:51.0 3 Москвін,Волчанський

11 Устіменко Петро 09.07.2001 3 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 10:16.2 3 Москвін АГ

12 Калінчук Антон 13.07.2001 3 Жмеринка 11:56.6 1ю

13 Шевчук Максим 21.08.2000 1ю Ладижин 12:01.0 2ю Ковальчук МО

14 Сидоркін Богдан 19.01.2001 3 Тульчинський 12:10.9 2ю Демида АМ



15 Савчук Віталій 11.06.2002 Тульчинський 12:24.5 2ю Демида АМ

Краковецький Андрій 23.04.2000 1 Вінницька МДЮСШ-1-Чернівецький dnf Москвін АГ,Щербатюк О

ЕСТАФЕТНИЙ БІГ 200+400+600+800 МЕТРІВ  .  ЖІНКИ . 

1 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 5:55.6

Мазур Руслана 29.04.2001 2 Турлюк ВМ

Онищук Богдана 27.11.1998 2 Турлюк ВМ

Рибянцева Аліна 31.05.2000 Турлюк ВМ

Тимченко Ганна 18.12.1997 2 Турлюк  ВМ,Хотян ВВ

2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 5:58.0

Дорошенко Тетяна 30.10.1996 1 Мельничук ВМ,Бех ОВ

Книш Мар'яна 00.00.1999 2 Прошин ВМ

Мірошніченко Аліна 30.07.1996 3 Гарницька  АМ,Пригарницький ОЄ

Мельничук Ольга 20.07.1997 кмсу Овчарук В

3 3 Жмеринка 6:07.0

Дремух Дар'я 29.01.2003 3 Чистяк НБ

Сорокедня Олена 12.04.2002 2 Чистяк НБ

Щаслива Валентина 14.07.2003 3 Чистяк НБ

Щаслива Світлана 14.07.2003 3 Чистяк НБ

4 Немирівський 6:34.7

Василенко Олена 00.00.2003 Глазков ВО

Павловська Ольга 00.00.2002 Глазков ВО

Новак Даша 00.00.2003 Глазков ВО

Василенко Анна 00.00.2003 Глазков ВО

5 Літинський 7:01.7

Бондар Ірина 28.10.2000 1ю Диканський ГМ

Жучковська Марина 22.02.2003 2ю Диканський ГМ

Лазаренко Каріна 26.03.2003 1ю Диканський ГМ

Чумак Софія 08.07.2004 3 Шуляк АС

ЕСТАФЕТНИЙ БІГ 200+400+600+800 МЕТРІВ  .  ЧОЛОВІКИ . 

1 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 4:52.3

Римар Богдан 29.08.2000 2 Апостол-Шаповал ІВ

Сидоров Ілля 29.07.1999 2 Гарницька АМ,Пригорницький ОЄ

Павлович Євген 17.12.1995 1 Овчарук ВВ

Сосніцький Ілля 25.07.1999 1 Сарафинюк ПЯ,Маляр ОС

2 Вінниця МДЮСШ-1 4:55.7

Майструк Павло 13.07.1997 2 Турлюк ВМ

Кудлик Назарій 20.07.1998 2 Турлюк ВМ

Іщук Олександр 00.00.1999 3 Турлюк ВМ

Камоцький Олександр 21.12.1998 3 Турлюк ВМ

3 Іллінецький 5:25.3

Мазєнков В'ячеслав 20.09.1999 3 Стецишин ОП

Долиняний Сергій 19.10.2000 3 Стецишин ОП

Жук Віталій 21.01.2002 3 Стецишин ОП

Носулько Сергій 27.02.2002 Стецишин ОП

4 Хмільник 5:28.6

Михайловський Дмитро 00.00.2001 Леленко Л

Охріменко Валентин 05.02.2000 3 Леленко Л

Знаміровський Владислав 18.03.2000 1 Леленко Л

Вогневий Олекмій 25.03.2002 2 Леленко Л

2 ЗАБІГ

5 Ладижин 5:41.1

Бобрик Ігор 06.05.2000 Ковальчук ВО

Слободянюк Павло 18.10.2001 3 Ковальчук ВО



Шубрат Валерій 24.07.2002 2 Ковальчук ВО

Пастернак Олександр 16.01.2000 Ковальчук ВО

6 Немирівський 5:46.5

Кахно Артем 00.00.2002 Глазков ВО

Мельник Вадим 00.00.2000 Глазков ВО

Коровко Дмитро 00.00.2001 Глазков ВО

Стременюк Дмитро 00.00.2003 Глазков ВО



ШТОВХАННЯ ЯДРА.ЧОЛОВІКИ.

1 2 3 4 5 6 Рез Р-Д Тренер

1 Кокошко Роман 16.08.1996 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 17.02 16.82 16.68 х _ _ 17.02 кмс Дідик ТМ

2 Адамчук Вадим 30.05.1994 Козятин 13.84 х 13.68 х х 14.19 14.19 1 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

3 Шепітко Дмитро 03.11.1994 Козятин 13.33 13.10 13.79 13.57 13.54 14.19 14.19 1 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

4 Кравчук Іван Вінниця ВНМУ 11.64 11.84 12.03 11.35 х 11.32 12.03 2 Лисюк С

5 Стрілець Констянтин 01.01.1999 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 11.17 х 11.49 11.21 11.72 х 11.72 2 Дідик ТМ

6 Ганжа Георгий 02.04.2000 Ладижин 10.43 10.98 х 9.44 х 10.44 10.98 3 Ковальчук МО

7 Савчук Владислав 18.01.2000 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 10.82 9.97 10.59 10.70 х 10.32 10.82 3 Дідик ТМ

8 Грудль Андрій Вінниця ВНМУ х 9.48 8.38 8.85 9.55 х 9.55 3 Лисюк С

9 Човен Олександр Вінниця ВНМУ 9.38 9.14 9.02 9.38 3 Лисюк С

10 Пудлич Владислав Вінниця ВНМУ х 8.48 8.98 8.98 Лисюк С

11 Манжос Роман 10.02.2004 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 6.54 6.75 х 6.75

ШТОВХАННЯ ЯДРА.ЖІНКИ.

1 2 3 4 5 6 Рез Р-Д Тренер

1 Шпатківська Марія 08.06.2000 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР-Козятинський10.55 10.46 10.52 10.28 11.07 10.93 11.07 2 Дідик ТМ,Шульга

2 Сокоч Роксалана Вінниця ВНМУ 8.80 9.12 9.08 9.35 9.31 9.21 9.35 3 Лисюк С

3 Шевчук Тетяна 07.02.1984 Хмільник 7.52 8.07 8.36 7.92 8.32 8.75 8.75 3  Леленко ЛМ

4 Подоляк Валентина 14.02.2001 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 8.45 8.66 8.25 8.65 8.32 8.28 8.66 3 Дідик ТМ

5 Хорженко Марія Вінниця ВНМУ 6.41 6.27 х 6.77 4.25 7.48 7.48 1ю Лисюк С

6 Порвіна Дар'я Вінниця ВНМУ 6.92 6.73 3.58 6.41 х 6.79 6.52 Лисюк С

СТРИБОК У ДОВЖИНУ. ЧОЛОВІКИ.

1 2 3 4 5 6 Рез Р-Д Тренер

1 Шепітко Дмитро 03.11.1994 Козятин 6.50 6.68 r 6.68 2 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

2 Гой Олександр 20.09.1999 Іллінецький 5.82 5.90 6.19 5.54 r 6.19 3 Стецишин ОП

3 Тетерук Роман 03.12.1999 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР х х 5.91 х 6.13 х 6.13 3 Дмитревський ПА

4 Гуцалюк Денис 18.10.2002 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР-Літинський6.00 6.13 5.84 5.85 5.76 5.67 6.13 3 Дмитревський ПА

5 Пчелінцев Роман 10.02.2004 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 5.27 5.55 5.46 4.75 5.60 5.87 5.87 3 Дмитревський ПА



6 Гонзель Ілля 05.08.2000 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 5.23 5.34 5.47 5.55 х 5.53 5.55 1ю Дмитревський ПА

7 Адамчук Ігор 29.09.2003 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР х 5.45 х х х х 5.45 1ю Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

8 Чумак Ігор 10.04.2003 Літинський 5.42 х х х 5.35 х 5.42 1ю Диканський ГМ

9 Манжос Роман 10.02.2004 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР х х 5.01 4.97 х х 5.01 2ю Апостол-Шаповал ІВ

СТРИБОК У ДОВЖИНУ. ЖІНКИ.

1 2 3 4 5 6 Рез Р-Д Тренер

1 Гуменчук Анастасія 24.04.2002 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 4.83 4.61 4.84 4.74 4.92 4.76 4.92 3 Постемський ВФ, Самборська МС

2 Насіковська Леся 00.00.2000 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 4.33 4.39 4.43 4.47 4.31 4.83 4.83 3 Постемський ВФ, Самборська МС

3 Лазаренко Каріна 26.03.2003 Літинський 4.08 4.19 х 4.27 х 4.56 4.56 1ю Диканський ГМ

4 Шевчук Поліна 10.05.2003 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР 4.54 4.17 4.23 х х 4.11 4.54 1ю Апостол-Шаповал ІВ

5 Слободянюк Вікторія 05.05.2003 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР х 4.23 4.33 4.16 4.23 4.45 4.45 1ю Апостол-Шаповал ІВ

6 Чернюк Наталія 18.04.1999 Іллінецький 3.85 4.28 4.39 4.35 4.31 4.28 4.39 1ю Стецишин ОП

7 Муляревич Лариса 25.02.2000 Літинський 3.85 3.97 3.95 4.31 х х 4.31 1ю Диканський ГМ

8 Жучковська Марина 00.00.2003 Літинський 3.89 3.59 3.42 3.95 4.12 4.27 4.27 1ю

9 Заїчко Христина 05.10.2002 Козятин 3.87 х х 3.87 2ю Постемський ВФ,Галицький ВЙ



 СТРИБОК У ВИСОТУ. ЖІНКИ.
№ Дата Р Місто С П Р О Б И Рез Тренер

1 3 5 1 4 0 1 4 5 1 5 0 1 5 5 1 6 0 1 6 5

1 Сірик Дар'я 18.10.1997 1 Козятинський о о о х х х 160 2 Галицький ВЙ

2 Гуменчук Анастасія 24.04.2002 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР о о о о х о х х х 160 2 Постемський ВФ, Самборська МС

3 Заїчко Христина 05.10.2002 1 Козятин о х х о о х х х 155 2 Постемський ВФ,Галицький ВЙ

4 Шевчук Поліна 10.05.2003 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР о о х х о х х х 145 2 Апостол-Шаповал ІВ

4 Слободянюк Вікторія 05.05.2003 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР о о х х о х х х 145 3 Апостол-Шаповал ІВ

6 Козакевич Анастасія 04.04.2003 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР о о х х х 140 3 Дмитревський ПА

7 Пилипенко Інга 24.07.2003 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР о х о х х х 140 3 Дмитревський ПА

Міклуха Катерина 00.00.2001 2 Козятин х х х nm Корнілецький ОТ

Вонсач Вікторія 20.03.2000 3 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР-Козятинськийх х х nm Прошин ВМ,Зелінський ВА

Шафранська Ілона 21.11.2001 2 Козятин х х х nm Галицький ВЙ

 СТРИБОК У ВИСОТУ.ЧОЛОВІКИ.
№ Дата Р Місто С П Р О Б И Рез Тренер

1 6 0 1 6 5 1 7 0 1 7 5 1 8 0 1 8 5 1 9 0 1 9 5

1 Шепітко Дмитро 03.11.1994 кмсКозятин о о о х о 205 кмс Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

2 Козловський Сергій 07.09.1995 мсуВінниця ВСДЮСШОР о о х о о 195 1 Дмитревський ПА

3 Тетерук Роман 03.12.1999 1 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР о о о х х х 190 2 Дмитревський ПА

4 Адамчук Вадим 30.05.1994 Козятин о о о r 185 2 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

5 Гонзель Ілля 05.08.2000 1 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР о о х о о х х х 185 2 Дмитревський ПА

6 Гой Олександр 20.09.1999 1 Іллінецький о о о о о х х х 180 2 Стецишин ОП

6 Мельник Денис 08.08.1997 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР о о о о х х х 180 2 Дмитревський ПА

8 Єгоров Владислав 09.12.2001 Козятинський о о о о х о r 180 2 Зелінський ВА

9 Ільницький Олександр 03.09.2000 2 Козятинський о о о о х х х 175 2 Зелінський ВА

10 Репало Олександр 22.02.2002 2 Козятинський о о х х о х о х х х 175 2 Галицький ВЙ

11 Жмур Андрій 12.06.2003 1ю Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР о о о х х х 170 3 Дмитревський ПА

12 Сафронюк Віктор 26.05.2001 2 Вінниця ВСДЮСШОР о о х о х х х 170 3 Дмитревський ПА

2 0 0 2 0 5 2 1 0

Шепітко Дмитро 03.11.1994 кмсКозятин х о х х о r

Козловський Сергій 07.09.1995 мсуВінниця ВСДЮСШОР х х х

 СТРИБОК З ЖЕРДИНОЮ.ЧОЛОВІКИ.



№ Дата Р Місто С П Р О Б И Рез Тренер

3 4 0 3 6 0 3 8 0 4 0 0 4 2 0 4 4 0

1 Адамчук Вадим 30.05.1994 мсуКозятин о о х х х 420 1 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

2 Шепітко Дмитро 03.11.1994 кмсКозятин х о х r 400 2 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС

3 Колеснік Богдан 19.05.2002кмсуВінниця ВСДЮСШОР о х о х х х 360 2 Постемський ВФ,Самборська МС



             КОМАНДНІ  РЕЗУЛЬТАТИ

1 Вінниця 600

2 Козятин 275

3 Козятинський 246

4 Жмеринка 233

5 Іллінецький 172

6 Немирівський 143

7 Калинівський 130

8 Хмільник 114

9 Літинський 107

10 Тульчинський 75

11 Ладижин 70


